Organization/Agency

| AM STEM
GAINESVILLE AREA COMMUNITY TENNIS ASSOCIA
GAINESVILLE CIRCUS CENTER, INC.

Traveling Art Camp

GIRLS PLACE, INC.

Just for Us Education
COMMUNITY IMPACT CORPORATION, INC.

BOYS' AND GIRLS' CLUBS OF NORTHEAST FLORID¢/
DEEPER PURPOSE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC
Camp Makerie

The Concrete Rose Foundation

IGB EDUCATION CORP

KIDS COUNT IN ALACHUA COUNTY, INC.

Behavior Bricks

1000 Voices of Florida, INC.

University of Florida

MIRROR IMAGE EDUCATION AND LEADERSHIP, INC
Limitless Adventures, Inc.

University of Florida

Star Center Children's Theatre

DANCE ALIVE, INC

Williams Temple

CULTURAL ARTS COALITION, INC

HAGIOS EARLY LEARNING CENTER

Greater Duval Neighborhood Association

Alachua County Board of County Commissioners

Palm Breeze Youth Services Inc

Mt. Pleasant United Methodist Church

Total amount
(Budget)

180095.5
56700
25200

291949
153934.46
137120.11

129299.5

126000
180110.46

122750

50000

106468

40001.62

250182.46
63540

20296.74
88800

54025.04
40000
76440

7000

39222.24
14000

33677.25

113744.63
40500
67347
13020

2521424.01



