Total amount

Organization/Agency	(Budget)
I AM STEM	180095.5
GAINESVILLE AREA COMMUNITY TENNIS ASSOCIATION	56700
GAINESVILLE CIRCUS CENTER, INC.	25200
Traveling Art Camp	291949
GIRLS PLACE, INC.	153934.46
Just for Us Education	137120.11
COMMUNITY IMPACT CORPORATION, INC.	129299.5
BOYS' AND GIRLS' CLUBS OF NORTHEAST FLORIDA	126000
DEEPER PURPOSE COMMUNITY CHURCH, INC.	180110.46
Camp Makerie	122750
The Concrete Rose Foundation	50000
IGB EDUCATION CORP	106468
KIDS COUNT IN ALACHUA COUNTY, INC.	40001.62
Behavior Bricks	250182.46
1000 Voices of Florida, INC.	63540
University of Florida	20296.74
MIRROR IMAGE EDUCATION AND LEADERSHIP, INC	88800
Limitless Adventures, Inc.	54025.04
University of Florida	40000
Star Center Children's Theatre	76440
DANCE ALIVE, INC.	7000
Williams Temple	39222.24
CULTURAL ARTS COALITION, INC.	14000
HAGIOS EARLY LEARNING CENTER	33677.25
Greater Duval Neighborhood Association	113744.63
Alachua County Board of County Commissioners	40500
Palm Breeze Youth Services Inc	67347
Mt. Pleasant United Methodist Church	13020
	2521424.01